
Michelin
XDR 3+ EXTRA 
LOAD TIRE 

boost payload. boost productivity.

1 Compared to the Michelin XDR 3 Extra Load tire. Average performance by mine site. Projected improvement in tire life 
based on the result of 13 � eld performance placement customer mine sites. Actual results may vary.

Handle Extra Loads And Extend 
Your Tire Life By At Least 4%1

RIGID DUMP TRUCKS



Michelin XDR 3+ extra load

2ND generation of revolutionary 
compounds

Improved wear 
resistance

1 Compared to the Michelin XDR 3 tire. Average performance by mine site. Projected improvement in tire life based on 
the result of 13 � eld performance placement customer mine sites. Actual results may vary.

2 Based on comparisons of the Michelin XDR 3+ Extra Load tire to the Michelin XDR 3 tire, as set forth in the 2023 Michelin Data Book. 
3 Compared to the Michelin XDR 3 Extra Load tire. Average performance by mine site. Projected improvement in tire life based on the 

result of 13 � eld performance placement customer mine sites. Actual results may vary.

GET MORE TIRE LIFE, 
CARRY MORE LOADS, 
BE MORE PRODUCTIVE

Designed for optimized wear 
on front and rear axles3

NEW MICHELIN 
MULTILAYER TECHNOLOGY 

Built for extra-load 
conditions

Stronger cables2, new plies 
and robust structure

At Least 

4%1 More 
with the MB4 Compound

With the Michelin XDR 3+ Extra Load 53/80R63 tire, 
you can extend your tire life by:

while also carrying more loads. 



XDR3+ EXTRA LOAD
53/80R63 MB4 Tire

509797
06252

20
12.4

1520
1041

110
138.6

COMMERCIAL DESCRIPTION CAI 
MSPN

Max. dist./hour
km mile

TKPH
TMPH

Tread depth 
mm 32nd

Michelin XDR 3+ extra load

Copyright © 2021 Michelin North America, Inc. All rights reserved. 
The Michelin Man is a registered trademark owned by Michelin.
REV 11/24


