

BOOST PAYLOAD. BOOST PRODUCTIVITY.



RIGID DUMP TRUCKS

Handle Extra Loads And Extend Your Tire Life By At Least 4%¹



Ompared to the Michelin XDR 3 Extra Load tire. Average performance by mine site. Projected improvement in tire life based on the result of 13 field performance placement customer mine sites. Actual results may vary.

MICHELIN XDR 3+ EXTRA LOAD

GET MORE TIRE LIFE, CARRY MORE LOADS, BE MORE PRODUCTIVE

With the Michelin XDR 3+ Extra Load 53/80R63 tire, you can extend your tire life by:

AT LEAST

4%' MORE

WITH THE MB4 COMPOUND

while also carrying more loads.



NEW MICHELIN MULTILAYER TECHNOLOGY

Designed for optimized wear on front and rear axles³



IMPROVED WEAR RESISTANCE

2ND generation of revolutionary compounds



BUILT FOR EXTRA-LOAD CONDITIONS

Stronger cables², new plies and robust structure





Compared to the Michelin XDR 3 tire. Average performance by mine site. Projected improvement in tire life based on the result of 13 field performance placement customer mine sites. Actual results may vary.

² Based on comparisons of the Michelin XDR 3+ Extra Load tire to the Michelin XDR 3 tire, as set forth in the 2023 Michelin Data Book.

³ Compared to the Michelin XDR 3 Extra Load tire. Average performance by mine site. Projected improvement in tire life based on the result of 13 field performance placement customer mine sites. Actual results may vary.

MICHELIN XDR 3 + EXTRA LOAD

COMMERCIAL DESCRIPTION	CAI	Max. dist./hour	TKPH	Tread depth
	MSPN	km <i>mile</i>	TMPH	mm <i>32</i> nd
XDR3+ EXTRA LOAD	509797	20	1520	110
53/80R63 MB4 Tire	06252	12.4	1041	138.6

